
50th JES Congress Day 0 /2016.Oct.6 (Thur)

Venue C Venue E Venue F

12:30

時

間

帯 13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Venue

17:30-19:30

Precongress symposium

(Eisai)

1th

Chair: Kanemoto

Speaker: Takahashi,   

Krauss 

2th

chair: Kawai

Speaker: Hanada, Kaneko

Japanese/

English



50th JES Congress Day 1 /2016.Oct.7 (Fri)

Venue A Venue B Venue C Venue D Venue E Venue F Venue G Venue SZ Venue RT Venue MV

8:00

8:00オープン

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

時

間

帯13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Venue Venue LH

10:00-15:00

Poster

11:00-11:48

Oral presentation 3

O3-1～O3-4 

Chair: Morino

9:30-18:00

Art exhibition

８:55-９:00 Opening ceremony

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 1

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 2

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 3

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 4

10:00-10:36

English session 1

Genetics ES1-1～1-3

Chair: Hirose

11:00-11:48

English session 2

Experimental epilepsy 1

ES2-1～ES2-4

Chair: Ueda

9:48-10:48

Oral presentation 2

O2-1～O2-5

Chair: Motooka

11:00-11:48

Oral presentation 4

O4-1～O4-4 

Chair: Sunaga

15:10-16:00

Poster 

presentation

9:30-18:00

Seizure videos

9:30-18:00

Movies

7:30-18:30

Registration

8:00-10:00

Poster preparation

8:00-19:00

Exhibition

epilepsy museum

10:00-10:48

Oral presentation 1

O1-1～O1-4 

Chair: Sakauchi

13:10-13:58

Oral presentation 6

O6-1～O6-4

Chair: Mitsueda

16:10-16:58

Oral presentation 11

O11-1～O11-4 

Chair: Tanaka

13:10-13:58

Oral presentation 5

O5-1～O5-4 

Chair: Ohara 

16:10-16:58

Oral presentation 9

O9-1～O9-4 

Chair: Masuda

17:10-18:22

English session 5

Neuroimaging 

ES5-1～ES5-7

Chair: Hashiguchi

13:10-13:58

English session 3

Social aspect/QOL/

Comprehensive care

ES3-1~3-4

Chair: Takeuchi

16:10-16:58

Oral presentation 10

O10-1～O10-4

Chair: Fukuda

17:10-18:10

Oral presentation 12

O12-1～O12-5 

Chair: Morioka

17:10-18:10

Oral presentation 13

O13-1～O13-5 

Chair: Fujimoto

14:10-14:58

Oral presentation 7

O7-1～O7-4

Chair: Fujii

14:10-14:40

English session 4

Art ES4-1～ES4-2 

Chair: Matsuura

14:10-14:58

Oral presentation 8

O8-1～O8-4 

Chair: Nakagawa

10:00-11:50

Symposium 1

SEEG

Chair: Hori, Kondo

Speaker: Kubota, Liu, 

Hagiwara, Enatsu

9:00-9:50 Invited lecture 1

Insular epilepsy

Chair: Kondo

Speaker: Guenot

9:00-9:50 Invited lecture 2

AMPAR-related epilepsy

Chair: Takahashi

Speaker: Fukada

10:00-11:50

Symposium 2

Immune-mediated 

seizures/epilepsy

Chair: Takahashi, Yoneda

10:00-11:50

Symposium 3

Proposal for basic 

act for persons 

with epilepsy 

Chair: Takumi, Kawai

8:00-8:50 

Lecture for certified 

epileptologists

16:10-18:00

Women and 

epilepsy

Chair: Yoshinaga, Iwasa

18:10-19:00

Evening seminar 1

13:10-15:00

Antiepileptic 

drugs/medical 

treatment:

how to use?

Chair: Imai, Enoki

16:10-18:00

Sponsored symposium

Newly released  

antiepileptic drugs

Chair: Sugai, Chiba

16:10-17:00 Invited lecture 5

Epilepsy and art

Chair: Inoue

Speaker: Wolf

17:10-19:00

Symposium 5

Music and epilepsy

Chair: Otsubo, Ikeda

16:00-19:00

Poster

13:10-15:00

Disaster and 

epilepsy

Chair: Nakasato, 

Kameyama

Tour

National 

Epilepsy 

Center

10:00-10:50

Advanced course 1

Neonatal-onset epilepsy

Chair: Okumura

Speaker: Tohyama

11:00-11:50

Advanced course 2

West syndrome-update

Chair: Nagai

Speaker: Hamano

13:10-14:00

Advanced course 3

Clinical EEG-update

Chair: Tobimatsu

Speaker: Hitomi

14:10-15:00

Advanced course 4

Network hypothesis

Chair: Kato

Speaker: Enatsu

17:10-18:00 

Advanced course 5

Sodium channel

Chair: Yamamoto

Speaker: Yamakawa

14:10-15:00

Advanced technology 

and epilepsy care

Chair: Kubota

13:10-14:00 Invited lecture 4

Assisted/auto driving

Chair: Inoue

Speaker：Kamata

English

English

Japanese/

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

18:10-19:00

Evening seminar 2

P1-1～P1-6 Genetics 1

P3-1～P3-6 Genetics 3

P5-1～P5-6 Experimental epilepsy

P7-1～P7-6 Neuroimaging

P9-1～P9-6 EEG/MEG/Physiological examinations 2

P11-1～P11-4 Clinical course/Prognosis 1

P13-1～P13-6 Ictal semiology

P15-1～P15-6 Psychiatric symptom 2

P17-1～P17-6 Social aspect/QOL

P19-1～P19-6 Medication 1

P21-1～P21-6 Medication 3

P23-1～P23-6 Adverse effect

P25-1～P25-5 Case report 2

P27-1～P27-6 Surgery 1

P29-1～P29-6 Other treatment



50th JES Congress Day 2 /2016.Oct.8 (Sat)

Venue A Venue B Venue C Venue D Venue E Venue F Venue G Venue SZ Venue RT Venue MV

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

時

間

帯13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Venue Venue LH

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 5

Chair: Matsuura

Speaker: Wolf

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 6

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 7

11:00-11:48

Oral presentation 16

O16-1～O16-4 

Chair: Mikuni

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 8

13:10-13:58

Oral presentation 18

O18-1～O18-4 

Chair: Otsubo

14:10-14:46

Oral presentation 20

O20-1～O20-3

Chair: Murashima

16:10-16:58

Oral presentation 22

O22-1～O22-4 

Chair: Hoshida

17:10-17:46

Oral presentation 24

O24-1～O24-3 

Chair: Ogata

10:00-10:48

English session 7

Medication 2 

ES7-1～ES7-4

Chair: Kinoshita

11:00-11:48

English session 8

Underlying condition/disease 

ES8-1～ES8-4

Chair: Yamanouchi

13:10-14:10

English session 9

Experimental epilepsy 2 

ES9-1～ES9-5

Chair: Yokoi

14:20-14:56

English session 10

Etiology/Epidemiology 

ES10-1～ES10-3

Chair: Kashihara

16:10-16:58

English session 11

Medication 1 

ES11-1～ES11-4

Chair: Kubota

17:10-17:58

English session 12

EEG/MEG 

ES12-1～ES12-4

Chair: Hirata

9:38-10:50

Oral presentation 15

O15-1～O15-6 

Chair: Kawamura

11:00-11:48

Oral presentation 17

O17-1～O17-4

Chair: Kato

13:10-13:58

Oral presentation 19

O19-1～O19-4

Chair: Iyoda

14:10-14:46

Oral presentation 21

O21-1～O21-3 

Chair: Maegaki

16:10-16:58

Oral presentation 23

O23-1～O23-4 

Chair: Yamamoto

17:10-18:22

Oral presentation 25

O25-1～O25-6 

Chair: Sue

19:10-21:０0

Award ceremony

Get-together

9:30-18:00

Seizure videos

9:30-18:00

Art exhibition

9:30-18:00

Movies

8:00-15:00

Poster

8:00-19:00

Exhibition

Epilepsy museum

10:00-10:48

Oral presentation 14

O14-1～O14-4 

Chair: Toda

9:00-9:50 Invited lecture 7

FCD
Chair: Kato

Speaker: Gleeson

10:00-11:50

Symposium 7

Basic research on 

epileptogenesis

Chair: Kakita, Okada

9:00-9:50 Invited lecture 8

Broadband EEG
Chair: Ikeda

Speeaker: Kobayashi

10:00-11:50

Symposium 8

Science and art

of EEG 

Chair: Ikeda, Kobayashi

13:10-15:00

JME
Chair: Hiyoshi, Sasagawa

13:10-15:00

Comprehensive care 

around epilepsy 

surgery

Chair: Usui, kawai

Speaker: Otsuki, Akiyama,

Nishida, Fukuchi, 

Hara,Fujikawa, Thorbecke

17:10-19:00

Symposium 9

How to manage 

psychiatric symptoms 

of epilepsy?

Chair: Kanemoto, 

Taniguchi

16:10-18:00

Epileptic 

encephalopathy
Chair: Oguni, Shigematsu

16:10-18:00

Case discussion:

the difficult cases

Chair: Otsubo, Terada

18:10-19:00

Evening seminar 3

18:10-19:00

Training system for (being) 

epileptologists

Chair: Ikeda, Yoshitomi

13:10-15:00

Epilepsy due to 

recently discovered 

genes

Chair: Yamagata, Kato

15:10-16:00

Poster 

presentation

10:00-11:50

Emergency in 

epilepsy care
Chair: Shiraishi, Koide

10:00-10:50 

Advanced course 6

Developmental disorders

Chair: Inoue

Speaker: Toichi

11:00-11:50

Advanced course 7

Exome analysis

Chair: Hirose 

Speaker: Matsumoto

16:10-17:00

Advanced course 10

Drug metablism

Chair: Suzuki

Speaker: Sawatari

17:10-18:00

Advanced course 11

Dementia and epilepsy

Chair: Akamatsu

Speaker: Matsumoto

13:10-14:00 

Advanced course 8

Molecular imagings

Chair: Natsume

Speaker: Onai

14:10-15:00 

Advanced course 9

Neuroimagings in epilepsy

Chair: Maehara

Speaker: Matsuda

7:30-18:30

Registration

English

English

Japanese/

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

9:00-9:48

English session 6

Surgery ES6-1～ES6-4

Chair: Yamamoto

English

Japanese/

English

P2-1～P2-6 Genetics 2

P4-1～P4-5 Biochemistry/Pharmacology

P6-1～P6-6 Etiology/Epidemiology

P8-1～P8-6 EEG/MEG/Physiological examinations 1

P10-1～P10-6 EEG/MEG/Physiological examinations 3

P12-1～P12-6 Clinical course/Prognosis 2

P14-1～P14-6 Psychiatric symptom 1

P16-1～P16-6 Development/Neuropsychology

P18-1～P18-6 Comprehensive care/Medical system

P20-1～P20-6 Medication 2

P22-1～P22-6 Medication 4

P24-1～P24-6 Case report 1

P26-1～P26-6 Case report 3

P28-1～P28-6 Surgery 2



50th JES Congress Day 3 /2016.Oct.9 (Sun)

Venue B Veneu C Venue D Venue E Venue F Venue G Venue SZ Venue RT Venue MV

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

時

間

帯13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Veneu Venue LH

9:30-12:00

Seizure videos

9:30-15:00

Art exhibition

9:30-15:00

Movies

8:00-12:00

Poster

7:30-12:30

Registration

8:00-12:00

Exhibition

Epilepsy museum

7:55-8:45

Morning seminar

9:00-9:48

Oral presentation 26

O26-1～O26-4 

Chair: Maehara

10:00-10:48

Oral presentation 29

O29-1～O29-4 

Chair: Iwasaki

11:00-11:48

Oral presentation 32

O32-1～O32-4 

Chair: Shirozu

9:00-9:48

Oral presentation 27

O27-1～O27-4 

Chair: Kawasaki

10:00-10:36

Oral presentation 30

O30-1～O30-3 

Chair: Oguni

11:00-11:48

Oral presentation 33

O33-1～O33-4 

Chair: Otani

9:00-9:48

Oral presentation 28

O28-1～O28-4 

Chair: Kato

10:00-10:48

Oral presentation 31

O31-1～O31-4 

Chair: Tobimatsu

11:00-11:36

Oral presentation 34

O34-1～O34-3 

Chair: Iwasaki

8:45-10:15

Beginners course 1

13:00-14:50

Lectures 

open to the public

1th

12:00-13:00

Luncheon seminar 9

13:10-14:40

Beginners course 3

13:10-16:20

Seminar for 

epileptologists 

to be certified  

13:10-15:00

JEPICA collaborative 

session

16:30-19:00

VNS seminar

15:00-16:50

Lectures 

open to the public

2nd

11:４5-12:00 Closing ceremony

10:00-11:50

SUDEP
Chair: Jin, Hayashi

8:55-9:45 

Invited lecture 10

Epilepsy and employment

Chair: Inoue

Speaker: Thorbecke

9:55-11:45

Symposium 10

Epilepsy and 

employment

Chair: Kubota, Aoyagi

15:10-17:00

MOSES

Trainers meeting

Chair: Nishida

Speaker: Yamazaki,

Yano, Thorbecke

10:30-12:00

Beginners course 2

14:55-16:25

Beginners course 4

English

Japanese/

English


